Connecticut Channel Lineup

Effective September 2020

WELCOME

Vantage™ TV by Frontier® offers Frontier TV Everywhere, an app that allows Frontier customers to stream much of their subscribed live TV
and On Demand content wherever and whenever they want via an Internet-connected computer, tablet or smartphone in the USA. Frontier

offers two ways to watch TV Everywhere content. Go to https://frontier.com/tveverywhere to learn more. The availability of streaming

content depends on your Frontier package and the content made available from various programmers. Certain channels are not available

in all areas. Some live streaming channels are only available through the Frontier TV app and website when customers are at home and

connected to Frontier equipment via Wi-Fi.

Also, programmers like HBO, ESPN and many others have TV Everywhere products that Frontier TV subscribers can access and watch. These
partner products are available at https://frontier.com/resources/tveverywhere.

Local

Local broadcast channels availability
may vary based upon location.

Buylt

Connecticut Network
DAZZLE

Getlt

Grit TV

Hot Buy

HSN

HSN2

Jewelry TV

LATV

My Network Movies
Qvc

Qvez

QvC3

SHINE

ShopHQ

Shop LC

SHOPTV

WABC-77 (Live Well Network)
WCBS (CBS) OOM
WCCT-20 (The CW)
WCTX-59 (My Network TV)
WEDH (Create)
WEDH-24 (PBS)
WEDY-65 (CPTV Spirit)
WFSB-3 (CBS)
WFSB-DT2 (LAFFTV)
WHPX-26 (ION)
WJLP (MeTV)
WNET-13 (PBS)
WNJN-50 (PBS)

WPIX (CW)

WRDM (TeleXitos)
WRDM-13 (TEL)
WFSB Court TV Mystery
WTIC

WTIC-61 (Fox)
WTNH-8 (ABC)
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33/40
71422/ 1007/1422
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42/197/428
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16/420/1016/1420
421

365
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18/424/1424
43

37

7711077
12/1012
1171011
9/1009

86

24/1024

65

3/1003

78

26/1026
136
23/1023

50

2171021

89
13/1013/3007
87

85

6/1006
8/1008

WTNH-DT2-70 (Bounce TV)
WUTH-47 (UNI)

WUVN-18 (UNI)

VWIT (NBC)

VWIT (NBC Lx)

VWIT-DT2 (Cozi TV)

Vantage TV Prime

Includes locals, Music Choice,
plus these channels:

A&E

Account Manager

AMC

American Heroes Channel

Animal Planet
AWE

BBC America

BEST

BET

BET Her

Bloomberg TV
Boomerang

Bravo

BTN/BTN HD Core
Bulldog

BYU

Cartoon Network
CBS Sports Network
CCTV News

CMT

CNBC**

CNBC Application
CNN

CNN Headline News
Comedy Central
Cooking Channel
Crime & Investigation Network
C-SPAN

C-SPAN2

C-SPAN3

Daystar

Discovery Channel

70

2/3005
5/1005/3002
4/1004

88

84

132/1132

9910
119/1119
259/1259
252/1252

147/470/
1470/1147

122/1122
148/645
155/1155
515
222/1222
327
181/1181
650/1650
146/646
1567
325/1325
643/1643
3602
525/1525
216/1216
218/1218
202/1202
203/1203
140/1140
456/1456
163/1163
230

231

232

563
120/1120

Discovery Family
Disney Channel
Disney Jr.

Disney XD

DIY Network

E! Entertainment
ESPN**

ESPN Classic**
ESPNews**

ESPNU**

ESPN2**

EWTN

EWTN Espanol
Family Entertainment TV
Food Network

Fox Business Network
Fox News Channel
FOX Sports 1**

FOX Sports 2
FREEFORM

Frontier Front Row
Frontier Movies

fuse

Fusion

FX Network
FXX

FYl

Great American Country HD
(GACHD)

Game Show Network
Galavision

Golf Channel

Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Drama
Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
Help on Demand (VOD)
HGTV

History

Hot Buy

IFC

INSP

335/1335
302/1302
306/1306
304/1304
454/1454
134/1134
602/1602
603
604/1604
605/1605
606/1606
562

3077

578
452/1452
21171211
210/1210
652/1652
651/1651
178/1178
100

200/300/
1200/1300

535/1535
206/1206
129/1129
128/1128
27211272

529

173/1173
3003
64171641
17/117
130/1130
133/1333
411
450/1450
256/1256
135/635
7971797
564

Investigation Discovery
Jewelry TV

Justice Central

Kids Multiview

Lifetime

LMN

LOGO

MeTV

Military History Channel
Motor Trend

MSG**

MSG Alternate 2

MSG Plus Altemate
MSNBC

MTV

MTV Classic

MTV Tr3s

MTV2

National Geographic Channel
NBCSN**

NBC Sports Boston
NBC Universo

New England Sports Network
(NESN)

News Multiview

NFL Network**

Nickelodeon

Nickelodeon West

Nick Jr.

Nicktoons

One America News Network
OWN: Oprah Winfrey Network
Oxygen

Paramount Network

Phone Services

POP

PTL Network

QVC2HD

Qvc3

Science

ShopHQ

Shopping Multiview

260/1260
42/197/428
166/1166
301/1301
360/1360
362/1362
183

136

276

1104
708/1708
709/1709
710/1710
215/1215
502/1502
520

3142
504/1504
265/1265
640/1640
7141714
192/3009

712/1712

201/1201
630/1630
314/1314
316
320/1320
318/1318
208/1208
170/1170
368/1368
145/1145
9900
131/1131
226/726
1018

365
258/1258
18
412/1412



SonLife Broadcasting Network 580/1580 Tr3s 506/3142 NFL Network HD** 1630 Ritmoson Latino 3149
Sports Multiview 601/1601 TUDN** 658/1658/3117/3317 NFL RedZone HD 1629 ShopHQ 18
Sundance TV 798/1798 UPTV 125/1125 SHORTS HD 1789 Sorpresa 3055
Syfy 151/1151 Smithsonian Channel HD 118/1118 Super Canal 3014
TEN 560/1560 I‘r{gun;easseev;l:y‘{hlir’wlgﬁizn\'/ﬂaziage TV Extreme, TOYIRD et AR ST
TBS* 1121112 P World Fishing Network HD 1679 TBN Enlace 3078
M 7901790 ASPIRE 156/1156 Tele El Salvador 3062
TeenNick B2 S SIS Igidi’;?nrf/:n?;_}ékfa\/sjﬂmate; available TeleN <l
The Impact Network 575 ActionMAX 836/1836 in other packages for a monthly subscription TeleHit 3143
The Weather Channel 225/1225 ActionMAX—West 837/1837 CBS Sports Network 643/1643 Telemicro Internacional 3061
TLC 250/1250 Baby TV 330 FOX Deportes** 655/1655/3114/3314 Tefime TV 3139
TNT** 108/1108 Bulldog 146/646 Fox Soccer Plus** 1653 thovelas 191/3016
Travel Channel 254/1254  Cinemax 8321832 NFLRedZone HD 1629 TUDN 658/1658
truTV 164/1164 Cinemax—\West 833/1833 Qutdoor Channel** 680/1680 TV Chile 3032
TV Land 138/1138  ESPN Deportes 3113/3313  Pac-12Bay Area™ 760/1760 TV Dominicana 3047
TV One 157/1157 FLIX 890  Pac-12Los Angeles™ 761/1761 TVE America Espanol 191
Universal Kids 337/1337 Fox Soccer Plus*™ 1653 Pac-12Network* 7591759 TyC Sports 3118
USA Network** 124/1124  HBO 802/1802  Sportsman Channel 642/1642.  Ultra Cine 3131
VH1 518/1518 HBO—West 803/1803 Ultra Clasico HD 3133
Vice 257/1257 HBO Comedy 810/1810 Ultra Docu HD 3106
VOD Storefront 999 HBO Comedy—West 811/1811 Antena 3 Internacional 3064 Ultra Familia 3004
WE 372/1372 HBO Family 806/1806 AyM Sports 3116 Ultra Fiesta 3144
Weather On Demand 227 HBO Family—West 807/1807 Aeicen AiaiE 3019 Ultra Film HD 3136
WGN America 180/1180 HBO Latino 814/1814 Bandamax 3146 Ultra Kids 3056
Music Choice HBO Latino—West 815/1815 BEST 148/645 Ultra Luna HD 3015
Go to Frontier.com/helpcenter or your HBO Signature 808/1808 Boomerang Espanol 3053 Ultra Macho HD 3140
S DR 480 St e 1D i wasts Unatir
Video Music Channels 5100-5199 ~ HBOZone 812/1812  Canal22 3141 Viendo Movies 3132
g::::lrscial-Free Audio RFSE :zg;one—wm Z;Z 1:; Canal Once 3105 WAPATV 3013
Centroamerica TV 3044

Vantage TV Extreme ::i:\::twomen . ﬁ Cfne ESt,elar e
Includes everything in Vantage TV Prime, Cine Latino 3126 ABP 24 hr News 3706
plus these channels: MAX Latino 846/1846 Cine Mexicano 3134 cCTva %03
ASPIRE 156/1156 MoreMAX 834/1834 Cine Nostalgia 3125 Channel One Russia 3882
BBC World News 207/1207 MoreMAX—West 835/1835 Cine Sony Television 3127 Gilzhongiian 2604
BET Gospel 516 MovieMAX 842/1842 CNN Espanol 3110 GMAPinoy 483
BET Jams 508 OuterMAX 844/1844 De Pelicula 3128 MBCAmerica 643
BET Soul 522 PTL Network 226/726 De Pelicula Clasico 3129 Mediaset ltalia 3803
Ellceo fltens 2D it Discovery Espanol 3102 Phoenix North America 3606
CMT Music 527 Showtime 852/1852 Discovery Familia 3103 Chinese Channel
CNBC World 217 Showtime—West 853/1853 Dl ®en Exsars] 3052 Rai ltalia 3802
CNN International 205 Showtime Extreme 858/1858 Bemiftrien Viswy 3048 SNaégsgrEroadcasting Television 3662
Destination America 465/1465 Showtime Extreme—West 859/1859 Ecuavisa Internacional 3063 . .

. . _ . SET Agla (Sor)y Entertainment 3704
Discovery Life 466/1466 Showtime Family Zone 862 El Rey 370/1370 Television Asia)
ElRey 370/1370 Showtime Next 864 ESPN Deportes 3113/3313 The Filipino Channel 3682
FOX Deportes** 655/1655/3114/3314  Showtime SHO X BET 856/1856  Estrella 3024 TVAsia 3703
FXM 792/1792 Showtime SHO X BET—West 857/1857 EWTN Espanol 3077 TV Globo 3601
Galavision 3003 Showtime Showcase 860/1860 M 182 TV Japan 3680/3681
ION Plus 468 Showtime Showcase—\West 861/1861 FOROtv 3108 TV5MONDE 3832
mtvU 510 Showtime Too 854/1854  Fox Deportes 655/1655/3114/3314  Zee TV 3702
NASATV 264 Showtime Too—West 855/1855 Fox Life 3049
Nat Geo Wild 266/1266 Showtime Women 866 Fusion 1206
NBA TV** 632/1632 The Movie Channel 882/1882 = 3003 Monthly subscription fee applies
Newsy 213 The Movie Channel—West 883/1883 Gran Cine 3130 Shena: S8
NHKWorld 12217379 ThrillerMAX 838/1838 History Channel Espanol 3104 Cinemer—West 83371833
NHL Network 631/1631 ThrillerMAX—West 839/1839 Hotbuy 135/635 ThrleriAx 8381838
Nick Music 500 TMC Xtra s84/1884 Vieomre] — ThrillerMAX—West 839/1839
Olympic Channel 639/1639  TMC Xtra—West 8851885 Milnio TV i SIS
Ovation 385/1385 UPTV 125/1125 MTV tr3s 506/3142 (et kRS
PTL Network 206/726 Ay E— 3065 ActionMAX—\West 837/1837

Monthly subscription fee applies Nat Geo Mundo 3101 .

QVC2HD 1018 \rvLive 1505  NBCUniverso ooy VM seenesz
SEC Network 607/1607 More Max 83471834
NBC Sports Boston HD** 7141714 Nuestra Tele 3026
SEC Network A 08 _ More Max West 835/1835
NESN (New England Sports Pasiones 3018
Smithsonian Channel 118/1118 Network) National HD 7z PTL Network 226/726 Gl St
NESN (New England Sports 7131713 Qubo 8

Network) Plus




EPIX Custom Essentials and Vantage TV Choice TeenNick 32 Hallmark Channel 17117
Monthly subscription fee applies are available to existing customers only: TiC 250/1250 [ellrerk Dieme 130/1130
’ a
E SR Custom Essentials . Travel Channel 254/1254 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries 133/1333
EPIX Drive-In 896 Includes all the channels in the box below plus
Music Choice and Local Broadcast Channels. Turner Classic Movies 790 HGTV HD 450/1450
i Does not include Regional Sports Channels.
AP e d & TV Land 138/1138  History HD 256/1256
) A&E 132/1132
EPIX—West 87211892 VHI1 518/1518  HLN 203/1203
EPIX 2 93/189; AMC 119/1119
SRV WE TV 37211372 HOTBUY 33/40
American Heroes 259/1259
HBO Music Choice Hotbuy 135/635
- . Animal Planet 252/1252
Monthly subscription fee applies Go to Frontier.com/helpcenter or your HSN HD 422/1422
BEST 148/645 On-screen Guide for a detailed listing of
HBO 802/1802 Music channels. IFCHD 7911797
HBO—W 803/1803 BET 1591155
st BET Her 515 Video Music Channels 5100-5199 ION Plus 468
HBO Comedy 810/1810 Commercial-Free Audio Jewelry Television 42/428
Bloomberg TV 22211222 Channels 5176-5175
HBO Comedy—West 811/1811 Lifetime Real Women 1166
) Bravo 181/1181
HBO Family 806/1806 . Lifetime Television HD 360/1360
- Bulldog 146/646 Custom Kid/Teens/Family
HBO Family—West 807/1807 Can be added to Custom Essentials LMN HD 362/1362
. CCTV News 3602
HBO Latino 814/1814 Boomerang 327 Logo 183
. CMT 525/1525
HBO Latino—\West 815/1815 Cartoon Network 325/1325 MSG Alternate HD 709/1709
. CMT Music 527
HBO Signature 808/1808 Cooking Channel 456/1456 MSG HD Group A 708/1708
: CNBC World 217
HBO Signature—\West 809/1809 Discovery Family 335/1335 MSNBC HD 215/1215
CNN 202/1202
HBO Zone 812/1812 Discovery Life 466/1465 MTV Classic 520
CNN Headline News 203/1203
HBO Zone—\West 813/1813 Fusion 206/1206 MTV HD 502/1502
Comedy Central 140/1140
HBO2 804/1804 y Hallmark Channel 117/117 MTV Live 1505
C-SPAN 230
HBO2—West 805/1805 Hallmark Drama 130/1130 MTV Tr3s 506/3142
C-SPAN 2 231
Lifetime Real Women 364 MTV2 504/1504
Showtime C-SPAN 3 232 ) - -
Monthly subscription fee applies Ovation 385/1385 Music Choice 5100-5199
SERT T own 170/1170  National Geographic Channel
P 1852 ational Geographic Channe
EETGE B2 e 1201120 HD 25125
Showtime—West 853/1853 Di Eamil 335/1335 NB B HDIM
chomtime Extrorme 4531958 [EEoYEIy|EY Custom Global Sports o OCMSPO”S SR 714/1714
Discovery Life 266/1466 Can be added to Custom Essentials
Showtime Extreme—West 859/1859 e — 302130 ESPN Deportes 3113/3313 Elf:rfa:glaHrg Sports Network 7131713
Showtime Family Zone 862 ) . TUDN 658/1658
. Disney Junior 306 New England Sports Network 7121712
Showtime Next 864 Disney W v— TV Cho HD Outer Market
Showtime SHO X BET 856/1856 ' anLage CLL i
l Disney XD HD 1304 Includes locals, Music Choice, Nieiedie 320/1320
Showtime SHO X BET—West 857/1857 BTV 134/1134 plus these channels: Nick Music 509
Showtime Showcase 860/1860 Food Network 1450/1452 A&E HD 132/1132 Nick Toons 509
Showtime Showcase—West 861/1861 Fox Business Network 2111211 AMC HD 119/1119 Nickelodeon 314/1314
Showtime Too 854/1854 Fox News 21011210 BBC America HD 122/1122 Paramount Network 145/1145
Showtime Too—West 855/1855 Freeform 178/1178 BBC World News 207/1207 PTL Network 226/726
Showtime Women 866 ™~ 12911129 QVC3 (f. Beauty iQ) 365 qubo 328
FLIX 890 XX 128/1128 BET 155/1155 QVC + 421/1018
Game Show Network 173/1173 EErEsmze S QVCHD 16/1016
Interactive Apps
BET Her 515 ShopHQ 18
Hallmark Channel 17/1117 op
CNBC App 218/1218
Hallmark Drama 130/1130 Elademms St Sundance TV HD 798/1798
HSN Shop By Remote 423 BET Soul 502
Interactive Workout 171 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries 133/1333 T8S n212
History Channel 256/125 BTN/BTN HD Core 650/1650 Teen Nick 322
FaesieYAze i Bulldog 146/66
) - M & Caran TV 450/1450 The Weather Channel 225/1225
Kids Multiview 301/1301 BUYIT 196/247
TNT 108/1108
. . Hot Buy 135
Music Choice 500 Corieen Neierk 325/1325
FC 7971797 artoon Networt Travel Channel HD 254/1254
NBA League Pass 2101 cMT 525
Live Stat App Investigation Discovery 260/1260 TV 164/1164
NBA League Pass Stat App 2102 Lifetime 200 A 21202 1y and 138/1138
Netflix 80071800 LMIN o I 05yt 518/1518
News Multiview 2011201 MotorTrend 1100 DESEECEEE 14071140 yice 257/1257
Shopping Multiview 412/1412 MSNBC 215/1215 ('_Z'E)me Glinsigzion Neai 163/1163 WE HD 37211372
Sports Multiview 60171601 MTV 502/1502 Disney Channel 302/1302
Tumblebooks 345 MTV 2 504/1504 ESPN HD 602/1602
Vantage TV Games 93/1093 MTV Classics 520 ESPN2 HD 606/1606
Weather On Demand 227 National Geographic 265/1265 Food Network HD 452/1452
Wi Ol Mo Mllitier 7925 NickJr 32011320 Fox Business Network HD 21171211
Nickelodeon 314 Fox Deport 1655/3314
Public, Education and Government . e
Go to Frontier.com/helpcenter for a detailed Nicktoons 318/1318 Fox News Channel HD 6/210
listing of these channels. O it Nas 208/1208 Fox Sports 1 HD 6521652
. e . (@ HD 1368
Subscription Video on Demand R Fox Sports 2 HD el
For a complete listing of subscription Video Paramount Network 145/1145 fuse HD 535/1535
on Demand options go to Frontier.com/
helpcenter. POP 131/1131 FX HD 129/1129
PTL Network 226/726 EXX HD 128/1128
QVCZHD 1018 FYIHD (fka BIO HD) 272/1272



FEATURES OF YOUR VANTAGE" TV BY FRONTIER’
REMOTE CONTROL

Control Devices
with Mode Buttons

Initiate Program
Recording

Stop Program Play
Pause Program Play

DVR Jump Forward or
Backward by Interval

Go to the On Demand Library

Return to Previous
Menu Screen

Go to Main Menu Screen

Return to Live TV

Access Applications
(If Applicable)

Change Volume

Mute Audio

Return to Previously
Viewed Live TV Channel

Edit Text on the
Search Screen

)

REW\+SCAN  SCAN+\FF

> QViog, ‘

<

Power On/Off Devices

Rewind or Fast
Forward Program

Allow Navigation between
TV Components (RGB, HDMI,
Analog, other)

Start or Resume
Program Play

Go to Recorded TV
Programs List

View Online Weather,
Sports, Stocks and
Traffic

Navigate Channels,
Menus and Screens

Select On-Screen Option

Display Program Info Screen

Change/Page Guide
Up or Down

Go to Interactive Program
Guide Screen

Numeric Alpha Text
Keypad for Channel
and Search Functions

Access the Screen
Viewing Options

UPGRADE TO THIS WINNING COMBO

Get the ultimate in entertainment freedom! Our exclusive Wireless Receiver lets you enjoy TV virtually
anywhere in your home. Design your room to suit your style—you're no longer tied to your TV outlet! And our
Point Anywhere Remote Control doesn’t require lineal sight, so it works however you aim it—even through
cabinets and walls. Add them both for amazing flexibility and convenience. Go to Frontier.com to order.

The Point Anywhere Remote Control is intended and sold for use only with Vantage TV by Frontier receivers. May not be compatible with all entertainment systems or capable of
accepting every programming code for other devices. Limited one-year replacement-only warranty. See enclosed User Guide for further information. Go to Frontier.com for details.
Technical restrictions apply; may not be available to all customers.

Get answers 24/7 at Frontier.com/helpcenter
or call 1.800.921.8101.

*Channel and programming availability subject to change without notice. For your most current channel lineup, please visit Frontier.com.
**Excludes programming subject to blackouts.
Channel/content available for viewing in Multiview is based on TV package and additional programming purchased.
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